AKUTAN = COLD BAY = NELSON LAGOON

BOROUGH

FALSE PASS = KING COVE = SAND POINT

October 4, 2022 Regular Election Results

ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH ASSEMBLY

SEATB
PAUL GRONHOLDT
WRITE INS

SEATE

JOSEPH BERESKIN
JIM R. SMITH, SR.
GLEN GARDNER JR.
WRITE INS

SEAT G

302
29

124
112
110

DENNIS MCGLASHAN JR.

DAILEY J. N. SCHAACK
DENISE MOBECK
WRITE INS

129
110
106

No one received in excess of 40% of the votes cast
A run-off is necessary between the top two runners

No one received in excess of 40% of the votes cast
A run-off is necessary between the top two runners

ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH SCHOOL BOARD

SEAT B

BRENDA LEE WILSON
CARLA CHEBETNOY
WRITE INS

SEATD
JADE GUNDERSEN
WRITE INS

SEAT E
RITAUTTECHT
WRITE INS

237
101
15

309
20

294
27
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SEAT G
CARLEEN HOBLET 302
WRITE INS 25
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Mayor Alvin D. Osterback Clerk, B}(rer[y Ann Rosete



